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Newton Business O�ers

 Limit one promotional account per customer. Businesses which currently own or have had a Rockland Trust business checking account

within the 90 days prior to the account open date are not eligible. To be eligible for the $250 bonus you must open a new business

checking account with $1,000 of new money to Rockland Trust between April 1, 2019 and June 28, 2019. The bonus will be paid directly

to your account by September 30, 2019. Bonus payment will be reported to the IRS for the tax year in which it is paid. For new accounts

funded by new money to Rockland Trust. Business checking account must be opened at our Newton office location on Needham Street.

Cannot be combined with any other offer. Offer may be discontinued at any time without prior notice.
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170 Needham Street 
Newton, MA02461 

(617) 969-1950 (tel:6179691950)
 
 

Branch Hours

Monday-Tuesday: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Wednesday-Friday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Saturday: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sunday: 11:00 am - 2:00 pm
 

SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT (HTTPS://TIMETRADE.COM/APP/APP2WF5176/WORKFLOWS/R

Connect with us:

Personal 508.732.7072

Business 508.732.7078



(https://www.facebook.com/rocklandtrust) 



(https://twitter.com/RocklandTrust) 



(https://www.linkedin.com/company/rockland-

trust) 



(https://www.instagram.com/rockland_trust/) 



(https://www.youtube.com/user/RocklandT

Popular Request
Routing Number: 011304478

Reorder Checks Here (https://www.ordermychecks.com/login_a.jsp)

Branches with Sunday Hours (/about-us/get-in-touch/sunday-hours)

Branches with Coin Counters (/get-in-touch/coin-counting)

 (https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/rockland-trust-mobile-banking/id594827755?mt=8)

 (https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?

id=com.q2e.rocklandtrust3308android.rtmobile.uwnmobile)
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P-Code: p-tQDA0Heaq26Z6 Label: _fp.event.Rockland Trust Bank tags 

About Rockland Trust (/about-us/explore/about-rockland-trust)

Careers (/about-us/explore/careers)

Branch Services (/about-us/explore/branch-services)

Community Support (/about-us/explore/community-support)

Customer Information Center Hours
M-F 7:00 am to 8:00 pm

Sat 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Sun 11:00 am to 3:00 pm

How Can We Help
Branch & ATM Locations (/about-us/get-in-touch/locations)

Security Center (/learning-center/popular-links/security-center)

Contact Us Online (/about-us/get-in-touch/general-contact)

Reporting Fraud (/learning-center/popular-links/reporting-fraud)

Get �nancial tips and advice:

Enter Your Email Address

SUBSCRIBE

Where each relationship matters - Rockland Trust is a full service community bank servicing southeastern MA and RI.
Learn more at RocklandTrust.com.

©2019 Rockland Trust

Privacy Policy (/about-us/explore/privacy-policy)
Website Accessibility (/about-us/get-in-touch/website-accessibility)
Terms of Use (/about-us/get-in-touch/terms-of-use)

 

 Equal Housing Lender Member FDIC
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